
SCHEDULE 
Friday, August 2, 2024  
10:00 AM Event Opens, Tower & Hospital Tours Begin 

Pro/Am Competition All Day  

  People’s Choice Voting All Day 

  Amateur Competition Registration All Day - Main Gate  

10:30 AM Opening Ceremony with National Anthem - Main Stage  

11:00 AM Sand Sculpting Demonstration - Main Stage 

 Hands-on Lessons - Kid’s Zone 

  11:30 AM Live Music – Keith Menzies - Main Stage 

12:00 PM Lighthouse Beer Garden Opens  

12:15 PM Live Music – Jack Neumann - Main Stage  

1:00 PM QUICK SAND SPEED SCULPTING - Main Stage 

1:30 PM Live Music – Raven Rea - Main Stage 

2:00 PM Hands-on Lessons - Kid’s Zone 

2:30 PM Live Music – Devyn Mitchell - Main Stage 

3:00 PM Sand Sculpting Demonstration - Main Stage  

3:30 PM Live Music – Marsupial Cream Pie - Main Stage 

4:15 PM Live Music – Tommy Moutoux - Main Stage 

5:30 PM QUICK SAND SPEED SCULPTING - Main Stage 

6:00 PM Live Music – Cash O’Riley - Main Stage  

6:30 PM Sculptors End for Day  

8:00 PM Event Closes 

8:30 PM Bus/Trolley Stops Running 

Saturday, August 3, 2024 

9:00 AM Amateur Competition Registration - Main Gate  

9:45 AM Amateur Competition Registration Closes  

10:00 AM Event Opens, Tower & Hospital Tours Begin 

Pro/Am Competition All Day  

People’s Choice Voting All Day 

Amateur Competition Begins  

10:30 AM National Anthem - Main Stage 

11:00 AM Sand Sculpting Demonstration - Main Stage 

Hands-on Lessons - Kid’s Zone 

 War of 1812 – Sydney Grewe - Fort Hospital 

  11:30 AM Live Music – Raven Rae - Main Stage 

12:00 PM Lighthouse Beer Garden Opens 

12:15 PM Live Music – Celtic Cross - Main Stage 

 

 
 

 

1:00 PM QUICK SAND SPEED SCULPTING - Main Stage  

1:30 PM Live Music – Keith Menzies - Main Stage  

2:00 PM Hands-on Lessons - Kid’s Zone 

 2:30 PM Live Music – Dean Barnett - Main Stage 

3:00 PM Amateur Competition Ends - Judging Begins  

3:30 PM Sand Sculpting Demonstration - Main Stage  

4:00 PM Live Music – Tommy Moutoux - Main Stage 

5:00 PM        Amateur Competition Awards Ceremony - Main Stage 

 5:30 PM QUICK SAND SPEED SCULPTING - Main Stage 

6:00 PM Live Music – The Five ‘N’ Dime Poets - Main Stage 

6:30 PM Sculptors End for Day  

8:00 PM SandFest Closes 

8:30 PM Bus/Trolley Stops Running 

Sunday, August 4, 2024 

10:00 AM Event Opens, Tower & Hospital Tours Begin 

 Pro/Am Competition Begins 

 10:30 AM  National Anthem - Main Stage 

 Sand Sculpting Demonstration - Main Stage  

11:00 AM Hands-on Lessons - Kid’s Zone 

 11:00 AM Live Music – Keith Menzies - Main Stage 

Michigan in the World Wars – Ryan Johnson -     

Fort Hospital 

12:00 PM Lighthouse Beer Garden Opens 

 Live Music – Tommy Montoux - Main Stage 

1:00 PM  Sculpting Competition Ends -  Judging Begins 

 Sand Sculpting Demonstration - Main Stage 

1:30 PM        Live Music – Waylon Hanel - Main Stage  

 2:00 PM        Hands-on Lessons - Kid’s Zone 

2:15 PM Live Music – Julianne Ankley – Main Stage 

2:30 PM People’s Choice Voting Ends 

3:00 PM QUICK SAND “Championship Round” - Main Stage 

3:30 PM        Pro/Am Awards – Main Stage 

4:00 PM         SandFest Closes 

4:30 PM         Bus Trolley Stops Running 


